ASCE Mat-Su October 2024 Branch Meeting Chat Shared Details Scheduling Assistant  Recap  Attendance Meeting Whiteboard  Breakout rooms  Q&A

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 11:42 AM - 12:51 PM ~~

1

Attended

Participants

Name

AM

cA
a3
MF
AL
DS
cs

G

Mwamba, Mwasi J
Mwasi.Mwamba@mbakerintl.com

ASCE MatSu (Unverified)

Jared Travis (External)
jtravis@nhtiusa.com

Adler, Clint J (DOT) (External)

clintadler@alaska.gov

Bentz, Chris L (DOT) {External)
chris.bentz@alaska.gov

Mark Fondren (External)
mfondren@hdlalaska.com

Alexander Litvinchuk (External)
alitvinchuk@lounsburyinc.com

Doug Simon (Unverified)

Christopher Stevens (External)

cstevens@srk.com

Jeremiah Gingrich (External)
j-gingrich@lounsburyinc.com

Jaceb Livingston (External)
Hivingston@lounsburyinc.com
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In-meeiing duration

Th &m 54s
Th &m 24s
55m 2s
37m 57s
51m 55s
51m 6s
50m12s
14m 17z
59s
28m13s

44m 48s

42m 32

Average attendance time

Role

Organizer
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter

Presenter

Close
4 Download



